

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.4051 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5	05.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Ms.Neebphur, learned counsel, furnished written instructions addressed by the District Collector <i>vide</i> Ref.E1/CC4051-2025/2026, dated .03.2026, wherein it indicates that the District Collector has sought eight (08) weeks time to enable the department to fully comply with the directions of this Court. This Court grants eight weeks time to comply with the orders of this Court. List the matter after eight (08) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--